





83 Walsh Drive

Poytland,
5 e oo By Be B v pr . - . United States
%ﬁ%ﬁgéjﬁ‘i@%%ﬁ?&%% Algide Supply - Portlnnd, ME 307-775-6157
Cugte 1D SQRK001239-1 PO, Number
cLine- s Label i Quy i UOM T s Family/Part Numiber SR T e gt S Extended
1 1.0000 EA Entry Door 649.43 649,43
Entry Door System
i 3-0 X 6-8, Left Hand Outswing, Smooth-Star Embossed/Molded Open, No glass, S$S960,
i Single Door, Double Bore, 2-3/8" Backset, 2-1/8" BoreDia, 2-1/8" Deadbolt Dia, 5 1/2"
i Center to Center, Final Frame Rot Proof Bttm Jamb, 4.8/16",  No Casing,  Public
i Access with Thermal Break, Sill Finish Mill, 3 Seif-Aligning Hinges, Satin Brass (Zinc
i Dichromate) - US2D, Brz Comp Weatherstrip,
All prices are in USD
Adjusted Subtotal {Discounted) 649,43
Tax 0.00% 0.00
Labor Tax 0.00% 0.00
Shipping and Handling 0.00 0.00
Other Charges (Specify) 0.00 0.00
Total Quote Value 649.43
Application version 8.1.0.56 Printed on 8/1/2017
Content Version 21.2.0 Page 2 of 2

277 Combed, chold Ae  Shuctih




Sales Person:

Customer

Acknowledgement

8112017

Dealer Name:

ate Ord

Quote Néi '(f)r‘;jer'ed'

659600 LEAPING FISH LLC -
Bill To:

Ship To:

Phane: (207)773-4773 Fax:
Quote Name:
377

Order Notes: Delivery Notes:

377

Project Name:

Xt
1 i 715" X 71.5" 144 $448.70 $448.70
Overall Rough Opening: 72" X 72" 0301-New Construction Double Hung / Double Hung 71.5 Pricing Detail;
)égsfﬁssm‘t . $168.06 1A - Base Price
it = Even
Operation / Venting = Double Hung $30.60 1A - Glass Typu?
New Construction With J-Channel $1.87 1A - NC Wrapping

$9.54
$168.06
$30.69
$1.87
$9.54
$28.38

Frame Color = White

CLIMATECH, No Upgrade, IE Liners

U-Factor = 0.3, CR = 57, SHGC = 0.31, VT = 0.56, CPD =
ASO-A-23-02795-00001

No Jamb Extension, NC Wrapping, Rough Opening
Vertical Factory 0.5" thick, 71.5" length

Line Item Notes:

None Assigned

1A - [E Liners

B - Base Price

1B - Glass Type

tB - NC Wrapping
1B - IE Liners
FACTORY MULLED

ATTENTION

Please note that all weights provided are estimates and subject to change based on actual order shipment.

35.3

NOTICE: The rating information provided on this quote is based upon the NFRC ratings at the time of quote.
Such ratings are subject to changes in the standard by the applicable regulatory agencies and will be finalized at

$448.70

$24.68

the time of manufacturing. All ratings printed on the NFRC label wilt supersede the NFRG rating set forth in the
guote. Any changes made {o an order after submission may also result in changes to the NFRC rating.
Customer shall be sclely responsible for determining whether the product ordered meets their jurisdiction’s
requirements.

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$473.38

| have reviewed this order and certify that it is correct. | understand that this order is noncancelfable,
nonreturnable, and nonrefundable.

By Authorized Representative

Page1 OF 1

877 @W.,ﬁ,&;ﬁb A SN LAY




